1,30 m - HELIOS
30 de Septiembre de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) Pista / Arena: None 12:00
(A Dos fases)

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
os CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P
1 CALIFE D'AUSTRAL 154604 DOMINGUEZ 2572 ES
NONE / NONE / 2012 / PINON, Pablo
GELDING / GRIS / SF PABLO DOMINGUEZ /

PABLO DOMINGUEZ

2 CALYS DE BLONDEL 129728 ZARATE POSADAS, 82 ES
BAIE DE VILLECLARE / Carlos
ULYSKA DE BELHEME X JUAN CARLOS ZARATE
CALVARO / 2012 / MALE / MUNOZ REPISO /
ALAZANA / SF NONE
3 BRISA DE MONTEMEAO 135733 SANTIAGO 243983 ES
BELMONDO / MACARENA / ARTIME, Pablo
2006 / FEMALE / ALAZANA / YK 17.3 S.L. / NONE
CRUZ
4 JACKSON 139177 GARCIA MUNOZ, 3329 ES
VAN GOGH / VALAYA / 2014 / Alfredo
MALE / CASTANO / KWPN JAVIER MARTIN
ARRUZA DOVEIL /
NONE
5 BONZAI WEST 132824 DE DIEGO SANZ, 202479 ES
OK DU ROZEL / KAJOLEE DU Rubén
GUE X DARCO /2011 / RUBEN DE DIEGO
GELDING / CASTANA / SF SANZ / CHRISTIAN
PLANCHON
6 ISKANDER H 149576 HERNANDEZ 60682 ES
QUALITY TIME / OBADJA DE YANGUAS, Carmen
HAAR X DOMINARD / 2013 /
GELDING / TORDA / KWPN EQUIDEZ / NONE
7 MESSENTISO PS 144638 RODRIGUEZ 63814 ES
MESSENGER / CENTISA X LOPEZ, Alberto
CENTADEL / 2015 / GELDING ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ

/ CASTANO / OLDBG

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

JENNY T
CASCANE / JEREMY / 2004 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / HOLST

AL DE ANA
CHIN CHIN / OPPORTUNE
MINOTAIS X QREDO DE
PAULSTRA / 2013 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

TAILORMADE BACENTO
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
GENTORA /2006 / MALE /
CASTANA / OLDBG

VILORTO DAMASCO
CAMPINO RAM / GENTURIA-
CEN /2008 / MALE / TORDA /
PRE

VOLANDO VOY (EX
TABORA DE OLID)
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ALLORA DE OLID X FLYER /
2012 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
CDE

XCARET DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
QUEEN BLIMEA DE OLID /

2015 / FEMALE / CASTANO /
CDE

INJURIA DEL AMOR
GRAND RIVAGE / CHACHARI
GREGORIO X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / 2012 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / AA.

SARIA DE LAMADRID
SPARTACUS / URMA DE

L.A.C.

49689

127156

112588

86725

163021

140527

144127

163589

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LOPEZ / GESTUT
LEWITZ

AYALA VERDEJO,
Kristell
KRYSTELL AYALA
VERDEJO / VOELZ
LOTHAR

BUJ RIBED, Leire
CARLOS BUJ /
Y.ALDEHUELA

PEREZ MORILLO,
Manuel
FERNANDO PEREZ
DIEZ / NONE

MANANES
GUTIERREZ, César

EL VILORTO DE SAN
CRISTOBAL / EL
VILORTO DE SAN
CRISTOBAL

GONZALEZ
HERRERO, Maria
MIGUEL BANON
PUENTE / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

MORCHON
CORDOVILLA,
Carla
IGNACIO MORCHON
VAQUERO / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

SAN MARTIN
SETIEN, Lucia
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO
ALVAREZ / Y.EL AMOR

GONZALEZ LOPEZ,
Pablo

L.D.N.

35175

1876

145036

41440

37893

65570

203243

249677

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

LAMADRID X URBAIN DU
MONNAI /2013 / FEMALE /
NEGRA / CDE

GLAMOUR
EXCENEL V / ZEVITAV /2011
/ MALE / CASTANO / KWPN

COCOA BEACH
CASALLCO / CHOUETTE X
CARETANO / 2015 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / OLDBG

LANCERO
WEST POINT / OSIRIS 27 X
LINARO / 2015 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE

OLIVER DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / GINGER'S /
2007 / MALE / CASTANA / CDE

OSAKA VAN DE
ENGELBEEK
JON PLEASURE VAN DE
MISPELAERE / JAROSLA VAN
DE ENGELBEEK X GRAND
RIVAGE / 2014 / MALE /
ALAZAN / BWP

VALENTINA DEL POMAR
EUROCOMMERCE BERLIN /
VALENTINA X SIMPLY / 2010 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CDE

TANKA DU MARAIS
KANNAN / LOVELY DES BUIS X
BUTIN D'ELLE / 2007 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / SF

L.A.C.

150797

146628

133538

86506

139433

110099

152427

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARIO JESUS
GONZALEZ GARCIA /
MARIO GONZALEZ
GARCIA

REGIL CUNARRO,
Aitana
CENTRO HIPICO
LAREDO / NONE

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique
ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA / NONE

PEREZ DIEZ, Javier

AVANCE Y EQUILIBRIO
S.L. /Y. BENTHEM

LOPEZ-AROSTEGUI
GALARZA,
Alejandro

ALEJANDRO LOPEZ-

AROSTEGUI GALARZA

/ Y.VALLE DE OLID

DOMINGUEZ
PINON, Pablo
JAVIER MARTIN
ARRUZA DOVEIL /
NONE

ZARATE POSADAS,
Carlos
JUAN CARLOS ZARATE
MUNOZ- REPISO /
Y.DEL POMAR

SANTIAGO
ARTIME, Pablo
Y.K17.3 / NONE

SECRETARIAS

L.D.N. Pais
192930 ES
1300 ES
1996 ES
18243 ES
2572 ES
82 ES
243983 ES

ECUESTRES
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